Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Yashavantrao Chavan Institute of Science (Autonomous), Satara

Sr. No.	First Party	Second Party		Status
1	Yashavantrao Chavan Institute of Science, Satara	Radial Micro- Biotech Services, Karad	From 01/12/2019 to till the date	Active
2	Yashavantrao Chavan Institute of Science, Satara	Defiant Renewables Private Limited, Chinchwad, Pune	From 06/10/2022 to till the date	Active
3	Yashavantrao Chavan Institute of Science, Satara	Dream Foundation, Satara	From 17/01/2023 to till the date	Active
4	Yashavantrao Chavan Institute of Science, Satara	Agricultural Development Trust, Baramati	22/08/2023 to till the date	Active

Department of Microbiology Memorandum of Understanding (MoU)